
2019 BV Strong Community Dinner Table Hosts By Last Name

First Name Last Name Organization Name Table #

Anita and Taylor Albrecht B 115-117

Naomi Allen E 361-364

Bonny Andersen B 128-129

Brooke Apodaca B 148-150

Kimalee Armstrong D 292-293

Sylvia Arnold F 470

Heidi Atha C 206-207

Christine Bailey Chaffee County High School E 410-411

Katrina Baker City Market B 109-110

Meghan Barker Chalk Creek Campground E 346

Lisa Barr E 409

Susan Barrille 1950 F 452

Andrea Bartone B 138

Cindy Bass B 99

Christi Baxter Starpoint E 416-418

Amy Becker Faith Lutheran Church A 49-51

Stephanie Bell B 133

Amanda Bellingar A 76

David Billesbach C 181

Bailey Bilstad The Hideout Salon B 123

Bob and Marilyn Box C 217

Adam Braunstein TreanorHL Architects & Cooperative Strategies D 273

Susie Breckenridge Supporters of YoungLife/Frontier F 469

Matt Brooker E 423

Cindy Brown First Colorado Land Office-BV A 7-12, 25-30, 46-48

Sandra Burandt Burandt's Back Country Adventure, Inc F 431

Deanna Busch Creekside Gathering Place A 70-73

John and Amy Buschmann Urabus Volkswagen Repair E 379

Bunny Campbell B 91

Tracie Cardwell Mt Antero Treasures/ Gemclay B 136-137

Tamara Carmell Darren Patterson Christian Academy E 365-367

Dawn Chambers E 368-370

Page 1 of 18



2019 BV Strong Community Dinner Table Hosts By Last Name

First Name Last Name Organization Name Table #

Joe Chambers Mountain Heights Baptist Church F 463-466

Carol Chartier B 88-90

Mary Chupp C 188-192

Jon Cobb Buena Vista Chamber of Commerce and Visitor Center E 374

Patricia Confer D 262-264

Robbie Cooper Johnson The Lariat A 19-22

Cheryl Cormaci E 407

Sara Cross Sorelle Delicatessen, Inc. D 326-327

Robert & Kathy Crowther D 254-255

Greg Daughenbaugh Eddyline E 392-395

Lee Davis D 295-296

Jennifer Davis E 373

Jan Del castillo D 328

Jennifer Diesslin D 274-276

Lindsey Dietrich E 421

Sara Dodson F 432

Jacy Doumas Heart of the Rockies Home Health & Hospice C 224-226

MaryHelen Dunn Midland Hiking Group C 218-223

Joy Duprey E 386-387

Sheryl Dusenbery Buena Vista Drug E 419-420

Anne Dwyer C 200-202

Paula Dylan B 82-83

Bobbi Eisenhand 1962 C 199

Judy Epperson Grace Church B 124-125

Jenny Erchul C 163-164

Peggy Finkowski D 284

Mike Fohner C 208

Nancy and Rick Fox BV eBike Rentals B 139-140

Adam Fuller E 340

Marty Gabriel C 215-216

Brooke Garrett A 77

Chris Gaston D 306
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Heidi Gerberich D 297

Eric Gibb Optimists A 40-42, 61-63

Peter Goddard D 279

Barbara Goode B 118

John Gosch The Gathering Church D 289-291

Jessica Green E 343

Gayle Greene B 141

Katherine Gundry E 422

Steven Haarberg F 451

Sylvia Hakala D 300

Sarah Hammer F 433

Judy Hamontre C 210-211

Jennifer Hansen Buena Vista Correctional Complex E 347-350

Vicki Hargrove B 103-108

Lyle Haws All Custom Building, INC E 413-414

Kim Heidemann BV Pregnancy Center C 212-214

Amanda Heimerl Heimtelrays D 314-315

Nicki Hill C 194-196

Rebecca Hinds Chaffee County Search and Rescue North A 31-36

Sue Ann Hum D 283

Claudia Jackson B 146

Barbara Jaster D 329-332

Hannah Jayne D 268-272

Mark Jenkins E 378

Karen Johnson BV Public Library B 92-96

Peg Johnson F 448

Anna Jones B 81

Lillie Jones E 415

Mark Joyous Joyous Circles E 377

Mary Kale Re/Max MVP A 37-38

April Kali B 87

Mike Kilborn Adventure Unlimited D 320-323
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Megan Kingman CKS Main Street B 155-156

Jenna Klugh-Davis D 286-287

Dara Kort Holiday RV C 239

Amanda LaGree Young Life-Rocky Creek Ranch A 78

Nora Larimer F 429

Cindy Lewis D 265-266

Tami Litvay B 151

Amy Lively Lively Small Group C 203-205

Amy Lively Deer Valley Ranch C 176-178

Kirsten Love Chaffee County Family & Youth Initiatives (FYI) B 130-132

Kim Luedke Colorado Autism Consultants B 79-80

Rosella Lusk F 449

Alisa Macnab A 39

Zach Mahone South Main A 5

Jillian Mamon C 168-169

Briana Marine-Paradise Girl Scouts C 245-246

Bob Marken A 52-55

Ernest Marquez Marquez & Herrick-Stare, LLC B 122

Evelyn Marshall Mount Princeton Hot Springs Resort E 356-360

Lisa Martin Greater Arkansas River Nature Association (GARNA) C 240-243

Becky Martin A 74-75

Summer Martinez La Paloma Properties E 344-345

Priscilla Massengale Coletrain Music Academy B 101-102

Tabitha Mayton E 371-372

Ellie McCormick Frontier Ranch (Young Life) D 280-282

Rachel McCray F 467

Alex McCune A 45

Ryan McFadden Spoon It Up C 182-184

Amy McGrath KODI Rafting A 15

Ryan McLean F 468

Liesa McMaster D 333-334

Donna Miller Miller/VanStraten Table E 405-406
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Carrie Morgan D 307-309

Dione Morgan The Grove E 335-337

Dione Morgan E 338

Phoebe Morse E 353-354

Shaundra Moss A 66-67

Jenny Nall E 388

Jean Nance A 64-65

Tanner Oharah D 299

Jessica Orlet The Link School D 256-260

Hannah Otteni B 85-86

Patty Ouellette A 23-24

Eileen Owens D 288

Barbara Paarz E 408

Laura Page E 424

Beverly Palm A 56-57

Debra Perkins B 134-135

Dana Petri C 179

Mindy Philips B 153

jade phillips D 294

Katie Porter C 231

Cindy Puckett Town of BV A 1-4

Michelle Pujol E 355

Leslie Quilico C 159-162, 185-187

Amy Rasmussen RasCo, LLC C 235-238

Coulter Rauch Providence Plumbing D 324-325

Cara Reano B 121

Angie Reed B 112-114

Dave Reyher Legacy Bank C 244

Earl Richmond B 154

Danielle Ryan BV Tool & Equipment Rental B 119

Brenda Saewert D 285

Mindi Salas B 97-98
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Pamela Salway Community Banks of Colorado F 487

Sharon Sandefur Sisters in Christ Small Group A 43-44

Rebekah Sanderlin C 174-175

Carol Schell Clearview Small Group C 227-229

Kelly Schoger ApotheKelly Wellness C 171-173

Matthew Scott Collegiate Peaks Eyecare C 165-167

Donna Shaffer D 310-313

Priscilla Shannahan A 68-69

Jonathan Shea The Loft C 209

Cara Shepherd D 249-253

Jane Shoemaker Buffalo Hills HOA E 391

BethAnn Signor B 100

Vicky Smethers D 267

Cheri Smith TBK Bank C 247-248

Delmar Smith B 84

Judy Somers A 13-14

Maggie Stark Spring Canyon E 341-342

Terry Stevens Chaffee Arts D 298

Linda Stewart E 375-376

Marla Talmadge E 389-390

Nancy Taylor Ivy League Subdivision E 401-404

Jon Ten Brink The Trailhead C 180

Wes Thompson C 170

Laura Tilley E 396-400

Jason Tippetts E 339

Corelia Tom B 145

Shannon Trevillyan Ron's Diesel Dawg Diesel & Automotive, LLC B 144

Ben Trievel Lariat Employees A 6

Brenda Troudt Collegiate Peaks Bank D 301-305

Amber Trow A 58

Natalie Trusty F 485

Patsy Tucker B 126-127
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Amanda Turner Amy’s Hair Design C 197-198

Amie Urbine B 152

Michelle VanDeel VanDeel Homes F 447

Elsa Verrier 51:10 Youth Ranch A 59-60

Rachele Vierthaler F 486

Jackie Villers Jan's Restaurant D 277-278

Carolyn Wagner A 18

Angela Wallace Chaffee County Habitat for Humanity F 425-428, 444-446

Brian Welch Chaffee County Fire Protection District D 316-319

Terry West Heart of the Rockies Rado C 230

Valarie White St Rose of Lima E 380-385

Catalina White C 193

Frank Willis B 147

Wanda Wilson D 261

Jim Wingert B 142-143

Janel Wingo E 412

Tamara Wolf B 111

Connie Woodhouse B 120

Annika Woolmington Buena Vista Roastery Cafe C 232-234

Scott Young F 450

Lauren Zanotto C 157-158

Lesia Zimmerman A 16-17
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Susan Barrille 1950 F 452

Bobbi Eisenhand 1962 C 199

Elsa Verrier 51:10 Youth Ranch A 59-60

Mike Kilborn Adventure Unlimited D 320-323

Lyle Haws All Custom Building, INC E 413-414

Amanda Turner Amy’s Hair Design C 197-198

Kelly Schoger ApotheKelly Wellness C 171-173

Jon Cobb Buena Vista Chamber of Commerce and Visitor Center E 374

Jennifer Hansen Buena Vista Correctional Complex E 347-350

Sheryl Dusenbery Buena Vista Drug E 419-420

Annika Woolmington Buena Vista Roastery Cafe C 232-234

Jane Shoemaker Buffalo Hills HOA E 391

Sandra Burandt Burandt's Back Country Adventure, Inc F 431

Nancy and Rick Fox BV eBike Rentals B 139-140

Kim Heidemann BV Pregnancy Center C 212-214

Karen Johnson BV Public Library B 92-96

Danielle Ryan BV Tool & Equipment Rental B 119

Terry Stevens Chaffee Arts D 298

Kirsten Love Chaffee County Family & Youth Initiatives (FYI) B 130-132

Brian Welch Chaffee County Fire Protection District D 316-319

Angela Wallace Chaffee County Habitat for Humanity F 425-428, 444-446

Christine Bailey Chaffee County High School E 410-411

Rebecca Hinds Chaffee County Search and Rescue North A 31-36

Meghan Barker Chalk Creek Campground E 346

Katrina Baker City Market B 109-110

Megan Kingman CKS Main Street B 155-156

Carol Schell Clearview Small Group C 227-229

Priscilla Massengale Coletrain Music Academy B 101-102

Brenda Troudt Collegiate Peaks Bank D 301-305

Matthew Scott Collegiate Peaks Eyecare C 165-167

Kim Luedke Colorado Autism Consultants B 79-80

Pamela Salway Community Banks of Colorado F 487

Page 8 of 18



2019 BV Strong Community Dinner Table Hosts By Organization

First Name Last Name Organization Name Table #

Deanna Busch Creekside Gathering Place A 70-73

Tamara Carmell Darren Patterson Christian Academy E 365-367

Amy Lively Deer Valley Ranch C 176-178

Greg Daughenbaugh Eddyline E 392-395

Amy Becker Faith Lutheran Church A 49-51

Cindy Brown First Colorado Land Office-BV A 7-12, 25-30, 46-48

Ellie McCormick Frontier Ranch (Young Life) D 280-282

Briana Marine-Paradise Girl Scouts C 245-246

Judy Epperson Grace Church B 124-125

Lisa Martin Greater Arkansas River Nature Association (GARNA) C 240-243

Jacy Doumas Heart of the Rockies Home Health & Hospice C 224-226

Terry West Heart of the Rockies Rado C 230

Amanda Heimerl Heimtelrays D 314-315

Dara Kort Holiday RV C 239

Nancy Taylor Ivy League Subdivision E 401-404

Jackie Villers Jan's Restaurant D 277-278

Mark Joyous Joyous Circles E 377

Amy McGrath KODI Rafting A 15

Summer Martinez La Paloma Properties E 344-345

Ben Trievel Lariat Employees A 6

Dave Reyher Legacy Bank C 244

Amy Lively Lively Small Group C 203-205

Ernest Marquez Marquez & Herrick-Stare, LLC B 122

MaryHelen Dunn Midland Hiking Group C 218-223

Donna Miller Miller/VanStraten Table E 405-406

Evelyn Marshall Mount Princeton Hot Springs Resort E 356-360

Joe Chambers Mountain Heights Baptist Church F 463-466

Tracie Cardwell Mt Antero Treasures/ Gemclay B 136-137

Eric Gibb Optimists A 40-42, 61-63

Coulter Rauch Providence Plumbing D 324-325

Amy Rasmussen RasCo, LLC C 235-238

Mary Kale Re/Max MVP A 37-38
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Shannon Trevillyan Ron's Diesel Dawg Diesel & Automotive, LLC B 144

Sharon Sandefur Sisters in Christ Small Group A 43-44

Sara Cross Sorelle Delicatessen, Inc. D 326-327

Zach Mahone South Main A 5

Ryan McFadden Spoon It Up C 182-184

Maggie Stark Spring Canyon E 341-342

Valarie White St Rose of Lima E 380-385

Christi Baxter Starpoint E 416-418

Susie Breckenridge Supporters of YoungLife/Frontier F 469

Cheri Smith TBK Bank C 247-248

John Gosch The Gathering Church D 289-291

Dione Morgan The Grove E 335-337

Bailey Bilstad The Hideout Salon B 123

Robbie Cooper Johnson The Lariat A 19-22

Jessica Orlet The Link School D 256-260

Jonathan Shea The Loft C 209

Jon Ten Brink The Trailhead C 180

Cindy Puckett Town of BV A 1-4

Adam Braunstein TreanorHL Architects & Cooperative Strategies D 273

John and Amy Buschmann Urabus Volkswagen Repair E 379

Michelle VanDeel VanDeel Homes F 447

Amanda LaGree Young Life-Rocky Creek Ranch A 78

Page 10 of 18



2019 BV Strong Community Dinner Table Hosts By Table #

First Name Last Name Organization Name Table #

Cindy Puckett Town of BV A 1-4

Zach Mahone South Main A 5

Ben Trievel Lariat Employees A 6

Cindy Brown First Colorado Land Office-BV A 7-12, 25-30, 46-48

Judy Somers A 13-14

Amy McGrath KODI Rafting A 15

Lesia Zimmerman A 16-17

Carolyn Wagner A 18

Robbie Cooper Johnson The Lariat A 19-22

Patty Ouellette A 23-24

Rebecca Hinds Chaffee County Search and Rescue North A 31-36

Mary Kale Re/Max MVP A 37-38

Alisa Macnab A 39

Eric Gibb Optimists A 40-42, 61-63

Sharon Sandefur Sisters in Christ Small Group A 43-44

Alex McCune A 45

Amy Becker Faith Lutheran Church A 49-51

Bob Marken A 52-55

Beverly Palm A 56-57

Amber Trow A 58

Elsa Verrier 51:10 Youth Ranch A 59-60

Jean Nance A 64-65

Shaundra Moss A 66-67

Priscilla Shannahan A 68-69

Deanna Busch Creekside Gathering Place A 70-73

Becky Martin A 74-75

Amanda Bellingar A 76

Brooke Garrett A 77

Amanda LaGree Young Life-Rocky Creek Ranch A 78

Page 11 of 18



2019 BV Strong Community Dinner Table Hosts By Table #

First Name Last Name Organization Name Table #

Kim Luedke Colorado Autism Consultants B 79-80

Anna Jones B 81

Paula Dylan B 82-83

Delmar Smith B 84

Hannah Otteni B 85-86

April Kali B 87

Carol Chartier B 88-90

Bunny Campbell B 91

Karen Johnson BV Public Library B 92-96

Mindi Salas B 97-98

Cindy Bass B 99

BethAnn Signor B 100

Priscilla Massengale Coletrain Music Academy B 101-102

Vicki Hargrove B 103-108

Katrina Baker City Market B 109-110

Tamara Wolf B 111

Angie Reed B 112-114

Anita and Taylor Albrecht B 115-117

Barbara Goode B 118

Danielle Ryan BV Tool & Equipment Rental B 119

Connie Woodhouse B 120

Cara Reano B 121

Ernest Marquez Marquez & Herrick-Stare, LLC B 122

Bailey Bilstad The Hideout Salon B 123

Judy Epperson Grace Church B 124-125

Patsy Tucker B 126-127

Bonny Andersen B 128-129

Kirsten Love Chaffee County Family & Youth Initiatives (FYI) B 130-132

Stephanie Bell B 133

Debra Perkins B 134-135

Tracie Cardwell Mt Antero Treasures/ Gemclay B 136-137

Andrea Bartone B 138
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Nancy and Rick Fox BV eBike Rentals B 139-140

Gayle Greene B 141

Jim Wingert B 142-143

Shannon Trevillyan Ron's Diesel Dawg Diesel & Automotive, LLC B 144

Corelia Tom B 145

Claudia Jackson B 146

Frank Willis B 147

Brooke Apodaca B 148-150

Tami Litvay B 151

Amie Urbine B 152

Mindy Philips B 153

Earl Richmond B 154

Megan Kingman CKS Main Street B 155-156

Lauren Zanotto C 157-158

Leslie Quilico C 159-162, 185-187

Jenny Erchul C 163-164

Matthew Scott Collegiate Peaks Eyecare C 165-167

Jillian Mamon C 168-169

Wes Thompson C 170

Kelly Schoger ApotheKelly Wellness C 171-173

Rebekah Sanderlin C 174-175

Amy Lively Deer Valley Ranch C 176-178

Dana Petri C 179

Jon Ten Brink The Trailhead C 180

David Billesbach C 181

Ryan McFadden Spoon It Up C 182-184

Mary Chupp C 188-192

Catalina White C 193

Nicki Hill C 194-196

Amanda Turner Amy’s Hair Design C 197-198

Bobbi Eisenhand 1962 C 199

Anne Dwyer C 200-202
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Amy Lively Lively Small Group C 203-205

Heidi Atha C 206-207

Mike Fohner C 208

Jonathan Shea The Loft C 209

Judy Hamontre C 210-211

Kim Heidemann BV Pregnancy Center C 212-214

Marty Gabriel C 215-216

Bob and Marilyn Box C 217

MaryHelen Dunn Midland Hiking Group C 218-223

Jacy Doumas Heart of the Rockies Home Health & Hospice C 224-226

Carol Schell Clearview Small Group C 227-229

Terry West Heart of the Rockies Rado C 230

Katie Porter C 231

Annika Woolmington Buena Vista Roastery Cafe C 232-234

Amy Rasmussen RasCo, LLC C 235-238

Dara Kort Holiday RV C 239

Lisa Martin Greater Arkansas River Nature Association (GARNA) C 240-243

Dave Reyher Legacy Bank C 244

Briana Marine-Paradise Girl Scouts C 245-246

Cheri Smith TBK Bank C 247-248
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Cara Shepherd D 249-253

Robert & Kathy Crowther D 254-255

Jessica Orlet The Link School D 256-260

Wanda Wilson D 261

Patricia Confer D 262-264

Cindy Lewis D 265-266

Vicky Smethers D 267

Hannah Jayne D 268-272

Adam Braunstein TreanorHL Architects & Cooperative Strategies D 273

Jennifer Diesslin D 274-276

Jackie Villers Jan's Restaurant D 277-278

Peter Goddard D 279

Ellie McCormick Frontier Ranch (Young Life) D 280-282

Sue Ann Hum D 283

Peggy Finkowski D 284

Brenda Saewert D 285

Jenna Klugh-Davis D 286-287

Eileen Owens D 288

John Gosch The Gathering Church D 289-291

Kimalee Armstrong D 292-293

jade phillips D 294

Lee Davis D 295-296

Heidi Gerberich D 297

Terry Stevens Chaffee Arts D 298

Tanner Oharah D 299

Sylvia Hakala D 300

Brenda Troudt Collegiate Peaks Bank D 301-305

Chris Gaston D 306

Carrie Morgan D 307-309

Donna Shaffer D 310-313

Amanda Heimerl Heimtelrays D 314-315

Brian Welch Chaffee County Fire Protection District D 316-319
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Mike Kilborn Adventure Unlimited D 320-323

Coulter Rauch Providence Plumbing D 324-325

Sara Cross Sorelle Delicatessen, Inc. D 326-327

Jan Del castillo D 328

Barbara Jaster D 329-332

Liesa McMaster D 333-334

Dione Morgan The Grove E 335-337

Dione Morgan E 338

Jason Tippetts E 339

Adam Fuller E 340

Maggie Stark Spring Canyon E 341-342

Jessica Green E 343

Summer Martinez La Paloma Properties E 344-345

Meghan Barker Chalk Creek Campground E 346

Jennifer Hansen Buena Vista Correctional Complex E 347-350

Phoebe Morse E 353-354

Michelle Pujol E 355

Evelyn Marshall Mount Princeton Hot Springs Resort E 356-360

Naomi Allen E 361-364

Tamara Carmell Darren Patterson Christian Academy E 365-367

Dawn Chambers E 368-370

Tabitha Mayton E 371-372

Jennifer Davis E 373

Jon Cobb Buena Vista Chamber of Commerce and Visitor Center E 374

Linda Stewart E 375-376

Mark Joyous Joyous Circles E 377

Mark Jenkins E 378

John and Amy Buschmann Urabus Volkswagen Repair E 379

Valarie White St Rose of Lima E 380-385

Joy Duprey E 386-387

Jenny Nall E 388

Marla Talmadge E 389-390
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Jane Shoemaker Buffalo Hills HOA E 391

Greg Daughenbaugh Eddyline E 392-395

Laura Tilley E 396-400

Nancy Taylor Ivy League Subdivision E 401-404

Donna Miller Miller/VanStraten Table E 405-406

Cheryl Cormaci E 407

Barbara Paarz E 408

Lisa Barr E 409

Christine Bailey Chaffee County High School E 410-411

Janel Wingo E 412

Lyle Haws All Custom Building, INC E 413-414

Lillie Jones E 415

Christi Baxter Starpoint E 416-418

Sheryl Dusenbery Buena Vista Drug E 419-420

Lindsey Dietrich E 421

Katherine Gundry E 422

Matt Brooker E 423

Laura Page E 424
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Angela Wallace Chaffee County Habitat for Humanity F 425-428, 444-446

Nora Larimer F 429

Sandra Burandt Burandt's Back Country Adventure, Inc F 431

Sara Dodson F 432

Sarah Hammer F 433

Michelle VanDeel VanDeel Homes F 447

Peg Johnson F 448

Rosella Lusk F 449

Scott Young F 450

Steven Haarberg F 451

Susan Barrille 1950 F 452

Joe Chambers Mountain Heights Baptist Church F 463-466

Rachel McCray F 467

Ryan McLean F 468

Susie Breckenridge Supporters of YoungLife/Frontier F 469

Sylvia Arnold F 470

Natalie Trusty F 485

Rachele Vierthaler F 486

Pamela Salway Community Banks of Colorado F 487
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